
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

04-05 DE OUTUBRO DE 2014 

NAVE CULTURAL - FÁBRICADE SANTO THYRSO 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO FINAL 
ATLETAS FEMININAS 

 

2603 

3208 

3366 

825 

3112 

778 

 

AMDL 

AMP 

AMP 

AMDL 

AMP 

AMP 

 

INÊS SALVADOR 

SANDRA CAMOES 

RITA DANTAS 

DANIELA ANDRADE 

SÓNIA OLIVEIRA 

JOANA COSTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

 

 

POSIÇÃO NOME DA ATLETA ASSOCIAÇAO  PTS RANKING 

 


